



E_HANAAW_18^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Development Specialist - ABAP for SAP HANA 2.0

Pass SAP E_HANAAW_18 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/e_hanaaw_18.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

How many result sets are returned when an SAP HANA database procedure is called using the CALL WITH OVERVIEW statement?

Please choose the correct answer.

- A. As many result sets as there are input parameters in the procedure
- B. Two result sets
- C. One result set
- D. As many result sets as there are table output parameters in the procedure

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

What is the main function of Static Code Analysis? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. To detect code that would lead to functional or performance issues When migrating to SAP HANA
- B. Integrates with SAP Solution Manager
- C. Integrated into ABAP Development Tools and ABAP Workbench
- D. ABAP source code with performance optimization potential

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

You use ABAP database connectivity (ADBC) to issue native SQL calls to the database, the native SQL call.

Which of the following methods of class CL_SQL_RESULT_SET retrieves the tabular result of the native SQL call? Please choose the correct answer.

- A. SET_PARAM_TABLE
- B. SET_PARAM
- C. EXECUTE_QUERY
- D. NEXT_PACKAGE

Correct Answer: D



QUESTION 4

Which SAP HANA engine executes Calculation view? (2 answers)

- A. OLAP Engine
- B. Calculation Engine
- C. SQL Engine
- D. JOIN Engine

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 5

Your development team needs to include SAP HANA objects into an ABAP workbench request. You want to use SAP HANA Transport for ABAP (HTA) and NOT the SAP HANA Transport Container (HTC).

Why would you choose HTA?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Because you can manually re-deploy objects after a failed import
- B. Because you always transport entire SAP HANA content packages
- C. Because you use the technique that is recommended by SAP
- D. Because you automatically add changed objects to the transport request

Correct Answer: AC

[Latest E_HANAAW_18 Dumps](#)

[E_HANAAW_18 Exam Questions](#)

[E_HANAAW_18 Braindumps](#)